

Contract volume of Installment sales & deferred payment sales (FY2017)

	Regular members				Associated members				Regular & Associated Members			
	Cases	Amount (in million yen)	Component ratio (%)	Year-on-year Change (%)	Cases	Amount (in million yen)	Component ratio (%)	Year-on-year Change (%)	Cases	Amount (in million yen)	Component ratio (%)	Year-on-year Change (%)
1: Information and Communication Equipment	11,687	190,724.5	12.8	80.5	5,531	15,776.8	6.1	72.9	17,218	206,501.3	11.8	79.8
Computer Hardware	4,453	26,568.2	1.8	69.4	1,086	4,362.7	1.7	168.9	5,539	30,930.9	1.8	75.7
Computer Software	4,892	29,082.2	2.0	96.2	4,018	6,088.2	2.4	86.1	8,910	35,170.4	2.0	94.3
Telecommunication Equipment	2,342	135,074.1	9.1	80.2	427	5,325.9	2.1	44.4	2,769	140,400.0	8.0	77.8
2: Office Equipment	10,034	17,083.2	1.1	74.6	1,530	1,242.0	0.5	91.6	11,564	18,325.2	1.0	75.6
3: Industrial Equipment	6,691	160,234.6	10.8	93.7	629	6,782.6	2.6	77.4	7,320	167,017.2	9.6	92.9
4: Factory Equipment	2,459	54,852.6	3.7	103.7	221	4,191.6	1.6	138.4	2,680	59,044.2	3.4	105.6
5: Construction Equipment	18,644	284,391.2	19.1	104.6	7,005	78,097.0	30.3	155.9	25,649	362,488.2	20.8	112.6
6: Transport Equipment	21,635	174,661.4	11.7	105.4	11,810	50,963.3	19.8	103.1	33,445	225,624.7	12.9	104.9
Automobile	19,736	147,911.6	9.9	102.2	11,228	47,586.0	18.5	100.4	30,964	195,497.6	11.2	101.8
Vessel	56	10,736.6	0.7	205.1	14	583.7	0.2	412.8	70	11,320.3	0.6	210.6
7: Medical Equipment	8,894	59,144.0	4.0	107.0	539	9,341.9	3.6	57.2	9,433	68,485.9	3.9	95.7
8: Commercial and Service Equipment	25,326	296,331.3	19.9	86.5	5,937	58,856.4	22.8	106.5	31,263	355,187.7	20.3	89.3
Commercial Equipment	11,468	98,919.2	6.6	82.2	2,505	25,844.5	10.0	125.0	13,973	124,763.7	7.1	88.5
9: Others	11,512	250,734.2	16.8	99.6	6,635	32,524.3	12.6	97.4	18,147	283,258.5	16.2	99.4
Physical and Chemical Equipment	1,559	6,388.3	0.4	101.1	46	263.7	0.1	84.8	1,605	6,652.0	0.4	100.3
Total	116,882	1,488,157.0	100.0	94.7	39,837	257,775.9	100.0	107.7	156,719	1,745,932.9	100.0	96.4
Corporations reserched (those at the last year)	84 (81)				91 (89)				175 (170)			
Year-on-year change after reserched corporations adjusted	92.7%				92.8%				92.7%			

Capital investment volume of Installment sales & deferred payment sales (FY2017)

	Regular members				Associated members				Regular & Associated Members			
	Cases	Amount (in million yen)	Component ratio (%)	Year-on-year Change (%)	Cases	Amount (in million yen)	Component ratio (%)	Year-on-year Change (%)	Cases	Amount (in million yen)	Component ratio (%)	Year-on-year Change (%)
1: Information and Communication Equipment	11,687	175,309.2	12.5	77.5	5,531	14,283.2	5.9	72.6	17,218	189,592.4	11.5	77.1
Computer Hardware	4,453	25,509.5	1.8	68.4	1,086	4,322.6	1.8	180.8	5,539	29,832.1	1.8	75.2
Computer Software	4,892	26,994.1	1.9	92.8	4,018	4,955.3	2.0	84.9	8,910	31,949.4	1.9	91.5
Telecommunication Equipment	2,342	122,805.6	8.8	76.8	427	5,005.3	2.1	43.7	2,769	127,810.9	7.8	74.6
2: Office Equipment	10,034	15,991.6	1.1	73.1	1,530	1,101.7	0.5	89.8	11,564	17,093.3	1.0	74.0
3: Industrial Equipment	6,691	147,042.7	10.5	92.1	629	6,388.6	2.6	76.0	7,320	153,431.3	9.3	91.3
4: Factory Equipment	2,459	51,763.4	3.7	103.3	221	4,121.8	1.7	150.8	2,680	55,885.2	3.4	105.7
5: Construction Equipment	18,644	273,648.4	19.5	104.8	7,005	72,431.4	29.9	144.9	25,649	346,079.8	21.1	111.3
6: Transport Equipment	21,635	164,430.5	11.7	105.2	11,810	47,952.1	19.8	103.3	33,445	212,382.6	12.9	104.7
Automobile	19,736	139,197.7	9.9	102.1	11,228	44,758.6	18.5	100.6	30,964	183,956.3	11.2	101.7
Vessel	56	9,454.6	0.7	198.7	14	541.4	0.2	396.3	70	9,996.0	0.6	204.2
7: Medical Equipment	8,894	56,226.3	4.0	105.8	539	9,205.4	3.8	57.3	9,433	65,431.7	4.0	94.5
8: Commercial and Service Equipment	25,326	284,329.0	20.3	86.3	5,937	55,982.6	23.1	106.7	31,263	340,311.6	20.7	89.1
Commercial Equipment	11,468	94,563.5	6.8	82.3	2,505	24,356.9	10.1	124.9	13,973	118,920.4	7.2	88.5
9: Others	11,512	231,311.2	16.5	101.6	6,635	30,676.7	12.7	96.9	18,147	261,987.9	16.0	101.1
Physical and Chemical Equipment	1,559	5,958.7	0.4	99.1	46	251.9	0.1	87.0	1,605	6,210.6	0.4	98.5
Total	116,882	1,400,052.3	100.0	94.3	39,837	242,143.5	100.0	105.9	156,719	1,642,195.8	100.0	95.8
Corporations reserched (those at the last year)	84 (81)				91 (89)				175 (170)			
Year-on-year change after reserched corporations adjusted	92.2%				92.1%				92.2%			